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William J. Rogers 

AET Consulting   

  PO Box 299 

Lititz, PA 17543 

  717-625-2218 (office) 

  717-475-3583 (cell) 

  bill.rogers@aetagconsulting.com 

 

Merle Kurtz 

  538 Adamstown Road 

  Reinholds, PA 17569 

  717-371-8602 

  mskurtz1@yahoo.com 

 

Megan Kreider 

 MKreider Consulting 

  316 Douts Hill Rd. 

  Holtwood, PA 17532 

  717-945-4595 

  mkreiderconsulting@gmail.com 

 

Dean R. Patches 

  136 Horst Dr. 

  Lebanon, PA 17046 

  717-865-4461 

  Fax: 717-865-9388 

farmdrp@comcast.net 

 

Red Barn Consulting, Inc.   

  3050 Yellow Goose Road 

  Lancaster, PA 17601 

  717-393-2176 

  Fax: 888-850-6015 

  jasonc@redbarnag.com 

 

Jason Creswell 

          Nye Consulting Services, Inc. 

          235 Village Spring Ln. 

          Reinholds, PA  17569 

  717-945-4773 

          jason@ncsincorp.com 

Eric W. Rosenbaum 

  Rosetree Consultants 

  20 Glenbrook Drive 

  Shillington, PA 19607 

  610-396-7101x 1 (office) 

  484-788-7263 (cell) 

           ericrosenbaum@rosetreeconsulting.com 

 

Jedd Moncavage 

 Team Ag, Inc. 

 120 Lake Street 

 Ephrata, PA  17522 

 717-721-6795 x 108 (office) 

 717-468-2432 (cell) 

 Fax: 717-721-9275 

  jeddm@teamaginc.com 

 

Ken Becker 

 Homestead Nutrition Inc 

 494 Broad Street 

 New Holland PA  17557 

 717-354-4398 (office) 

 610-780-5138 (cell) 

 kenb@homesteadnutritioninc.com 

 

Darren Shenk 

 DShenk Consulting, LLC 

 1 Ruth Road 

 Denver, PA 17517 

717-629-7737 

darren@dshenkconsulting.com 

 

Bryan Withiam 

 Brookview Ag Consulting, Inc. 

 2227 New Danville Pike 

 Lancaster, PA 17603 

 717-585-1580 

 bryan@brookviewag.com 
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